



AD0-E106^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Dev/Ops Engineer

Pass Adobe AD0-E106 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e106.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

An publish instance is running slower than expected. Overall page load time is high, and system performance degrades over time.

A DevOps Engineer narrowed down the following long running requests:

```
11 54224ms 07/Aug/2018:10:37:56 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=London text/html
12 53663ms 07/Aug/2018:01:05:46 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=slat+power+drive text/html
14 46639ms 07/Aug/2018:10:38:03 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=Munich text/html
17 43913ms 07/Aug/2018:10:57:33 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=tip+system text/html
22 34979ms 07/Aug/2018:08:42:10 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=drive text/html
25 29376ms 07/Aug/2018:02:02:57 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=Filter text/html
27 26338ms 07/Aug/2018:07:41:12 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=Pump+Unit text/html
```

Which step should be taken to resolve this issue?

- A. Create new Lucene Index definitions to include OOTB and custom properties
- B. Integrate SOLR Search Index with AEM
- C. Modify the search component to use the new Core Components and leverage Index definitions
- D. Use `/allowedClients` in `dispatcher.any` to cache requests with URL parameter `q`

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

A client is submitting a form that contains a CSRF token that is passed using the CSRF-Token HTTP header. When looking at the web server access logs the header is printed out, but on the AEM instance the value is not present in the request.

What should the DevOps Engineer configure to make the values available on the AEM instance?

- A. Add the `/clientheaders { "CSRF-Token" }` in the dispatcher configuration
- B. Add `X-Forwarded-Header: CSRF-Token` in the virtual host configuration
- C. Add `/filter /0001 { /type "allow" /glob "CSRF-Token" }` in the dispatcher configuration
- D. Add `Header set CSRF-Token` in the virtual host configuration

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A DevOps Engineer needs to change the default size for a tar file to 512 MB.

Which option should be used to enable this configuration?



- A. Set Segment Cache Size property to 512 in Oak Segment TAR NodeStore Service configuration in Webconsole
- B. Set tarmk.size property to 512 in org.apache.jackrabbit.oak.segment.SegmentNodeStoreService.config file
- C. Set NodeState Cache property to 512 in Apache Jackrabbit Oak Document NodeStore Service configuration in Webconsole
- D. Set changesSize property to 512 in org.apache.jackrabbit.oak.plugins.document.DocumentNodeStoreService.config file

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/deploying/deploying/datastore-config.html>

QUESTION 4

A DevOps Engineer is configuring a non production deployment pipeline. The code quality is checked in the build pipeline. A security check is configured in the deployment pipeline to identify any major security issues before a production deployment.

Which other check should be executed before deployment to production?

- A. A dispatcher invalidation rule check for replication functionality
- B. An OSGi configuration validity check for the new release
- C. A sling models validation check for the new release
- D. A performance check for the actual release functionality

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

A DevOps Engineer must configure a production deployment pipeline. The AEM environment consists of one author instance, two publish instances, and two dispatcher instances. A load balancer and CDN are also leveraged.

In combination with load balancing, which step is required to make sure that the site is available during deployment?

- A. Point the CDN to the author instance during the publish instance deployment
- B. Perform the deployment on one publish instance at a time
- C. Clear the CDN cache after the author instance deployment
- D. Disable the replication agents during the deployment

Correct Answer: D



VCE & PDF

GeekCert.com

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e106.html>

2024 Latest geekcert AD0-E106 PDF and VCE dumps Download

[Latest AD0-E106 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E106 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E106 Exam Questions](#)